

39831240-0 Produse de curatenie (Rev.2)

I.D.: 67460758

Data publicarii	22.03.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.154,20 RON - 2.154,20 RON

Descriere: 1 ASEVI 1L buc 15 11.76 176.47 2 CLOR BYO 1L buc 20 2.52 50.42 3 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 15 7.14 107.14 4 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 20 8.40 168.07 5 PRONTO SPRAY 300ML buc 10 11.76 117.65 6 CIF BAIE 0.5 L CU PULVERIZATOR buc 15 8.40 126.05 7 CILLIT BANG 750ML buc 15 13.45 201.68 8 CLIN GEAM 500 ML buc 15 5.88 88.24 9 HARTIE IGIENICA ONDA buc 80 0.59 47.06 10 LAVETA BUMBAC buc 100 1.26 126.05 11 MATURA SORG CU COADA buc 15 16.81 252.10 12 LICHID 5L PARBRIZ buc 5 18.49 92.44 13 MISTER PROPER 1L OCEAN buc 15 8.40 126.05 14 PRONTO PARCHET 750ML buc 15 11.76 176.47 15 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 20 4.62 92.44 16 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 15 4.20 63.03 17 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 15 5.04 75.63 18 COVORAS CAUCIUC buc 4 16.81 67.23 m
